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27/07/2022Edité le :
2022-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS 1/2 FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

MONTOIRE

MONTOIRE

CHATEAUDUN

CHATEAUDUN

BLOIS

Date

08/05/2022

29/05/2022

12/06/2022

26/06/2022

10/07/2022

24/07/2022

Heure

10:10

06:45

07:00

07:50

07:35

07:20

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

279

321

321

279

279

334

Point extr.

323

362

362

323

323

378

Engagés

4110

1437

1387

1824

1432

694

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

31

91

153

206

282

365

Départage

3307,00

1610,00

3168,00

2813,00

3458,00

3956,00

4243,00

3483,00

2606,00

4546,00

2412,00

2821,00

3418,00

6076,00

2848,00

6306,00

2818,00

2899,00

3398,00

3756,00

4241,00

3812,00

2152,00

3286,00

2589,00

4449,00

1720,00

1925,00

3085,00

3954,00

4181,00

2335,00

2512,00

2648,00

2887,00

3045,00

3458,00

Prix

26

24

24

23

23

22

22

21

20

20

19

19

19

19

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

16

15

15

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

11

11

Points

26,00

24,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

22,00

22,00

21,00

20,00

20,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

Amateur

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

MANSEL José

COTTE Jean Claude

DE METS Maurice

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

FRAMERY Quentin

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

MAILLARD Jean

MILBLED Yves

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

ANANIE Yves

LEROY Didier

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

LEMAIRE Bernard

SMIS Roger

MILBLED Valentine

MORETTE Frédéric

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

DISSAUX Pascal

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

MILBLED Christophe

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

SCOTTE Christian

LEFEBVRE Pascal

DUHEM Christian

BILLERAIT Philippe

FAY Francis

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

BUIRE J-Michel

BAYART Elie

FRANCOIS P&F

CASTELOOT Claude

VANHOUTTE Michel

ENGUERAND THIBAUT

FOURE Romuald

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

THEROUANNE

ARQUES

HOULLE

THEROUANNE

ARQUES

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WIZERNES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

AUDRUICQ

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
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2637,00

2743,00

2941,00

692,00

1667,00

1678,00

2180,00

2187,00

2216,00

2352,00

2363,00

2552,00

1497,00

1586,00

2082,00

2212,00

2589,00

3220,00

3260,00

670,00

954,00

973,00

1398,00

1403,00

1411,00

1665,00

2163,00

2652,00

1237,00

1418,00

1626,00

1649,00

1742,00

1749,00

1793,00

1802,00

2167,00

3228,00

762,00

815,00

854,00

855,00

929,00

933,00

1027,00

1150,00

1484,00

1563,00

1570,00

1665,00

10

10

10

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

10,00

10,00

10,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

JUSTIN Thierry

SAUVAGE Bertrand

LEFEBVRE Dominique

CAUDRELIER Laurent

DUBOIS Charles

DHINNIN Luc

LEFEBVRE Emelyne

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

GHEERAERT Eric

BACQUET Maxime

GRZELCZYK Vincent

WATELLE José

CUVELLIER José

DUBOIS Michel

DEU Dimitri

RENARD Alain

LEPRETRE Richard

DEBROUWER Pierre

MOCKELYN Eric

HANOT Jacques

DEU Mickael

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

PAVY Freres

SENICOURT Florent

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

MOTHERON Alain

DEBACKER Alain

DUHAMEL Frédéric

LOISEAU J-Marie

BACQUET Denis

DANVIN Jean-Marie

LECHENE Bernard

CORROYETTE Jérôme

AUCLAIR Pierre Edouard

DAUSQUE BrunoP&F

PAVY  Nicolas

ROCHE David

BECQUART Pascal

EVRARD Lucas

HAMET Nicolas

VERCOUTRE Kévin

BLIN Nadia&Mélissa

SIMON Laurent

MALY OF WALY James

FERLIN J-Michel

GOMER Denis

FARETIE Gregory

CAILLEUX Vincent

BOLLE Gilles

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

AUDRUICQ

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ENQUIN LES MINES

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

HOULLE

THEROUANNE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

WATTEN

ROQUETOIRE

LUMBRES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

THEROUANNE

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ESTREE BLANCHE

LUMBRES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ESTREE BLANCHE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

LUMBRES

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

http://www.milbled.com


 Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve :  Demi-fond   

Départage : Somme des places

G00N°

www.milbled.com
1737,00

1888,00

2365,00

2436,00

2635,00

2918,00

405,00

543,00

585,00

837,00

913,00

986,00

1010,00

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

CARBONNIER Christophe

GHIER Noel

PACCOU André

EVRARD Joël

LEICHT J-François

LECHERF Jean Paul

PLACE Edouard

DECOBERT Christopher

BENDRE Eric

DELBREUVE Robert

CLABAUX Christophe

FARDOUX Guy

FLANDRIN Eugène

ZUTKERQUE

ROQUETOIRE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WATTEN

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

THEROUANNE

THEROUANNE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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